

FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AV2735	
Product Name BHAC312	CLASSIC MARC DE CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLES	
Brand Contact Address	Holdsworth Chocolates, The Chocolate Factory, Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, Derbyshire, DE45 1GT	
Weight	185G	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry location away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate 62% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (Milk), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Alcohol (Marc de Champagne 4%).	
Allergy Information	ALLERGEN DECLARATION: For allergens see ingredients in bold . May contain traces of tree nuts , peanuts , gluten & egg . Suitable for vegetarians. Palm oil free.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2343 kJ	281 kJ
Energy (kcal)	564 kcal	68 kcal
Fat (g)	37 g	5 g
Of which saturates (g)	23 g	3 g
Carbohydrates (g)	47 g	6 g
of which sugars (g)	44 g	5 g
Protein (g)	5 g	0.6 g
Salt (g)	0.1 g	0.02 g
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y

	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A
<p style="text-align: center;"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		